MAT

1029702

1030153
1048382
1029732
1030180
1025210
1030046
1029855
1029913

1002979
1030147
1030188
1029712
1030008
1029876

cognome nome

BONACINA DAVIDE

CAPELLI DAVIDE
CAPELLI ENRICO
CONCA ROBERTO

FACHERIS SIMONE
GHISALBERTI JACOPO
IAPICHINO ANGELO
MAFFIOLETT!I FEDERICO
MASSODA TCH FRANK YANNICK
PERACCHI MATTIA

BARTESAGHI ELENA
BERTOCCHI  DANILO

GHERARDI ANDREA
PARAVISI FEDERICA
RUSSO ANTONINO
TOGNI LUIGI

esl
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tot

14
18,5
12
24,5
26,5
13,5
18,5
20
26,5
22

17,5
25
20,5
27,5
31
24,5

esito

INS
19
INS
25
27
INS
19
20
27
22

18
25
21
28
30L
25



